BID RESULTS

MITIGATING TREE HAZARDS IN DELAWARE COUNTY PARKS (ePAR-021126)
COUNTY OF DELAWARE

**The following results reflect the submitted bids the County received for this project. No vendors that have submitted bids for this project have been awarded or are

guaranteed award. Notice of any contract award or rejection of bids will be posted in the Public Notices section. **

James Rogan
Landscape and Tree

Joseph Mcllvaine Tree

Mid-Atlantic Property
Maintenance Tree,

Sky High Services LLC

Landscaping, Inc.

Expert Company

dba Tree Boss

Maintenance LLC

TOTAL BID COST:

$50,350.00

$123,000.00

$51,140.89

$45,900.00

$45,200.00

DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL PURCHASING

ATS Tree Services, LLC Service LLC and Lawn Knight Bros., Inc. LLC ProTree Services LLC
TOTAL BID COST: $41,398.00 $39,300.00 $52,150.00 $58,880.00 $57,650.00 $42,275.00
Stonewood The F.A. Bartlett Tree | Fair Tree Services LLC, Tree State Property
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