

BID RESULTS

MITIGATING TREE HAZARDS IN DELAWARE COUNTY PARKS (ePAR-021126)

COUNTY OF DELAWARE

The following results reflect the submitted bids the County received for this project. No vendors that have submitted bids for this project have been awarded or are guaranteed award. Notice of any contract award or rejection of bids will be posted in the Public Notices section.

	ATS Tree Services, LLC	James Rogan Landscape and Tree Service LLC	Joseph McIlvaine Tree and Lawn	Knight Bros., Inc.	Mid-Atlantic Property Maintenance Tree, LLC	ProTree Services LLC
TOTAL BID COST:	\$41,398.00	\$39,300.00	\$52,150.00	\$58,880.00	\$57,650.00	\$42,275.00

	Sky High Services LLC	Stonewood Landscaping, Inc.	The F.A. Bartlett Tree Expert Company	Fair Tree Services LLC, dba Tree Boss	Tree State Property Maintenance LLC
TOTAL BID COST:	\$50,350.00	\$123,000.00	\$51,140.89	\$45,900.00	\$45,200.00